APPROVED

I K E N GOVERNMENT TENDERS BOA

# Item & Description

performance and productivity. This chair comes with
a 7-year warranty.
Polished Chrome or Powder coated Epoxy base with

heavy duty castors.
6 Bungee Cord Visitors Chair Mid Back 1.00 680.00 680.00
7 Bungee Visitor Chair 1.00 475.00 475.00

ROBIN- Visitor chair
Brochure attached

Conference Chair 1.00 680.00 680.00
SONOMA brochure with details attached
Fabric or PU chair with chrome base

4 e

9 Drafting Chair 1.00 680.00 680.00
Y Sturdy design with added back support, KADEN is
ideal

for practically any sideways or forward-leaning tasks.
KADA brochure attached

Executive Chair Alu Base 1.00 680.00 680.00
SONOMA brochure with details attached

10

Executive Chair Chrome Base 1.00 680.00 680.00
SONOMA brochure with details attached

11

Executive Chair Head Rest & Chrome Base 1.00 875.00 875.00
ZENIT brochure attached

2 directional head rest /4 directional arm rest

A breathable polyester mesh suspension allows

improved ventilation. Permanent contact lumbar

support provides all time support on user lumbar.

12

pe | H |

13 Executive Chair Recliner 1.00 875.00 875.00
ZENITH brochure attached
refer above description

14 Executive Mesh Chair 1.00 875.00 875.00
ZENITH brochure attached
refer above description

Executive Visitors Arm Chair 1.00 475.00 475.00
ROBIN brochure attached with details

15

Y


IKEN


#

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Item & Description Qty Rate

&

M-

H/Back Mesh Chair Adj H-Rest 1.00 605.00
TUNE has height adjustable back and adjustable

lumbar pressure to ensure precise support for every

spinal curve.

brochure with details attached

H/Back PVC Chair Chrome Base & Armrest 1.00 685.00
FULKRUM features a ventilating mesh back, a

precision-adjustable lumbar pad, and a synchronized

mechanism designed for optimal comfort and

efficiency.

Brochure attached with details

High Back Bungee Cord Chair, Chrome Base 1.00 750.00
WAU-Elastomer.

We are offering the WAU Elastomer in lieu of the

Bungee chair because it has many features and

health-conscious benefits which enhances

performance and productivity. This chair comes with

a 7-year warranty.

Polished Chrome or Powder coated Epoxy base with

heavy duty castors.

High Back Chair Aluminum Base 1.00 550.00
Tune brochure with details attached

TUNE has height adjustable back and adjustable

lumbar pressure to ensure precise support for every

spinal curve.

High Back Chair 1.00 570.00

As above- Tune Brochure

High Back Fabric Chair Aluminium 1.00 570.00
As above- Tune Brochure

High Back Mesh Chair 1.00 570.00
As above- Tune Brochure

L/Back PVC Chair Chrome Base 1.00 500.00
Tune Chair - Brochure attached

Low Back Chair Black 1.00 500.00
As Above
Low Back Chair Black Fabric, Chrome Base 1.00 500.00

As above

APPROVED

GOVERNMENT TENDERS BO

2226 23425

Amount

605.00

685.00

750.00

550.00

570.00

570.00

570.00

500.00

500.00

500.00



#

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Item & Description

o

-
n

Low Back Chair Black PVC, Chrome Base
As above

Low Back Leather Chair Chrome Base
Sonoma full leather low back chair

Low Back Mesh Chair Black
Tune low back- brochure attached with details

M/Back Mesh Chair Chrome Armrest & Base
Tune Mid Back- Brochure attached with details

Medium Back Chair Aluminum Base
Refer to above

Medium Back Mesh Chair
Refer to above

Office Basics Low Back Mesh Chair
Tune low back chair- brochure attached

Plywood Chair

Mata has proven its comfort, durability and design
appeal. The 4 leg and reverse cantilever leg versions
are stackable and is great for any general multi-
purpose seating.

MATA brochure attached

Plywood Stackable Chair
MATA as above

Plywood Stackable Chair w/ Padded Seat
Fila is a multi-purpose chair suited for hotel,
convention, banquet and event seating.

It is ideal for setting up large numbers of
seats and quickly storing them away after

the event. FILA brochure attached

Reception Counter

COLOUR BOARD RECEPTION

Made from premium boards and german Hafele
hardware with Mobile Pedestal 1800mm long unit.

APPROVED

i} GOVERNMENT TENDERS BOAI

222¢ zs.{&lzs....:

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Rate

500.00

880.00

500.00

550.00

520.00

520.00

500.00

166.00

166.00

180.00

1,850.00

500.00

880.00

500.00

550.00

520.00

520.00

500.00

166.00

166.00

180.00

1,850.00



#

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

Item & Description

Reception Counter Semi Circle

COLOUR BOARD RECEPTION

Made from premium boards and German Hafele
hardware with Mobile Pedestal 1800mm long unit.
Semi-circle or round

Secretarial Side Chair Chrome Base
TUNE brochure attached

Stack Chair PVC
FILA brochure attached
Polypropylene chairs

Stackable Chair
FILA as above

Stackable Visitors Chair
LAPIS upholstered seat
brochure with details attached

Stackable Visitors Chair Metal Frame Black
Fabric

Lapis is a multi-purpose seating with high-density
stacking capability. Up to 40 chairs per sq m. can be
stacked to save storage space. Its ultra-thin profile to
enable dense stacking and visually displays. Lapis’
lightness and modern clean lines.

Typist Chair Low Back
Tune low back
brochure with details attached

Typist Chair Mid Back
Tune mid back chair

Visitors ArmChair
Robin Visitors Armchair
Brochure attached

Visitors Arm Chair Mesh Back
As above. Robin brochure attached

Visitors Chair 3-Seater

Turini chair system with polypropylene seat.
Made from casted aluminum.

Refer specification and brochure.

Qty Rate

1.00 2,350.00

1.00 590.00
1.00 188.00
1.00 188.00
1.00 285.00
1.00 188.00
1.00 500.00
1.00 550.00
1.00 475.00
1.00 475.00

1.00 1,260.00

APPROVED

|| coveERNMENT TENDERS BO X

22)2¢ 23u[?5

Amount

2,350.00

590.00

188.00

188.00

285.00

188.00

500.00

550.00

475.00

475.00

1,260.00



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Item & Description

Visitors Chair 4-Seater

Turini chair system with polypropylene seat.
Made from casted aluminum.

Refer specification and brochure.

Visitors PVC Chair

Fila is a multi-purpose chair suited for hotel,
convention, banquet and event seating. It is ideal for
setting up large numbers of seats and quickly sorting
them away after events. Specification brochure
attached

Visitors Side Chair
As above. Fila brochure attached for reference

Wooden Stackable Chair
As above. Fila brochure attached for reference

2 Way Workstation with Lower Cabinet

Spike 2-way workstation with cabinet. Armed with a
variety of shape shifting tricks, Spike is highly
adaptable to your office customization needs.
Specially designed tubular legs.

Specifications attached on the Desk Elements
brochure

2 Way Workstation, Partition & Fixed Pedestal
As above. Pls refer specifications attached on Desk
Elements brochure

4 Way Work Station Partition w/ 2-Drawer
Fixed Pedestal

As above. Please refer specifications attached on
Desk Elements brochure

4 Way Waorkstation with 4 Mobile Pedestals
As above. Please refer specifications attached on
Desk Elements brochure

4 Way Workstation with Metal Legs, Lower
Cabinet

As above. Please refer specifications attached on
Desk Elements brochure

4-Way Workstation
As above. Please refer specifications attached on
Desk Elements brochure

Banquet Table

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

APPROVED

 GOVERNMENT TENDERS BOA

1,860.00

188.00

188.00

188.00

2,880.00

2,880.00

3,950.00

4,250.00

3,995.00

3,995.00

1,350.00

1,860.00

188.00

188.00

188.00

2,880.00

2,880.00

3,950.00

4,250.00

3,995.00

3,995.00

1,350.00



#

59

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Item & Description

Computer Study Table

Conference Table 1

The meeting table which comes in metal square leg
and MFC (Melamine Face Chipboard) top finishes and
complemented by flat edge, proposes a simple and
clean-cut lines design which well suited to both
traditional and

contemporary boardroom. A wire riser which placed
underneath the meeting table keeps the wire
management

neatly

Drafting Table

Ergonomic Table

Level-Up is an electrical height adjustment
workstation that is ideal for sit-to-stand working style
to support different work task. You may switch to
your desired desk height by making it move up and
down smoothly and soundlessly with a smart
controller. Level-Up is easy for you to have a healthy
range of working posture throughout a day.

Executive Set (Table, Side Return, Pedestal)
Walnut

Worktop Color: Walnut

Cabinet Color: Walnut

Design creates individual working space and space
saving functionality.

Flora Study Desk

Foldable Desk

MASA - With its simple folding mechanism and
mobility, Masa is up to the task for a highly dynamic
and ever-changing environment.

FrameWork 4 Way Workstation

As per spike brochure attached

Half Round Connection Top
As per desk element brochure attached

Lavand Office Table
As per desk element brochure attached

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

899.00

1,950.00

1,580.00

1,880.00

2,450.00

705.00

675.00

2,350.00

1,350.00

899.00

GOVERNMENT TENDERS BOA

22[2€

APPROVED

899.00

1,950.00

1,580.00

1,880.00

2,450.00

705.00

675.00

2,350.00

1,350.00

899.00



APPROVED

GOVERNMENT TENDERS BOAR 0

Fm22/2¢ Y425/

Amount

Item & Description Qty Rate

69 Master Writing Table, 3 Drawers Beech 1.00 1,550.00 1,550.00
70 Master Writing Table, 6 Drawers Beech 1.00 2,055.00 2,055.00
71 Metal Table, 3 Drawer Fixed Pedestal 1.00 1,550.00 1,550.00
72 Office Desk 1.00 1,350.00 1,350.00
73 Oval Conference Table with Metal Legs 1.00 1,680.00 1,680.00
74 Rectangular Conference Table with Metal Legs 1.00 1,580.00 1,580.00
75 Round Meeting Table 1.00 890.00 890.00
76 RV Series Con/Top w/ M-Leg 1.00 0.01 0.01
77 School Desk 1.00 265.00 265.00
GROME

Heavy Duty Polypropelene tables with the cub-under
desk storage tablet holder.

78 Side Return 1.00 650.00 650.00
79 Side Return Pedestal 1.00 675.00 675.00
80 Working Desk 1.00 875.00 875.00

81 Writing Table with Metal Legs 1.00 750.00 750.00



APPROVED
GOVERNMENT TENDERS BOAR

Fm22/2¢ 2425 /A
Item & Description (0]3Y Rate Amount

82 6 Compartment Blocked Locker 1.00 1,099.00 1,099.00
83 Boltless Rack w/ 5 Shelves 1.00 890.00 890.00
84 Book Case Weng 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
85 Flexi Bookshelf 1.00 1,350.00 1,350.00
86 Flexi Utility Box 1.00 1,550.00 1,550.00
87 Filing Cabinet 2 Drawer 1.00 552.00 552.00

METAL Filing Cabinet.

88 Filing Cabinet 3 Drawer 1.00 1,099.00 1,099.00
89 Filing Cabinet 4 Drawer 1.00 1,350.00 1,350.00
90 Fixed Pedestal 1.00 320.00 320.00
91 Full Height Cupboard, 6 Shelves 1.00 1,550.00 1,550.00
92 High Cabinet Bottom Swing Door 1.00 1,880.00 1,880.00
93 High Cabinet Open Shelf 1.00 1,350.00 1,350.00

94 High Cabinet, Glass Door 1.00 2,650.00 2,650.00



#

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Item & Description

High Cabinet, Wooden Door

Lavand High Cabinet Shelve

Lavand High Cabinet, Glass Door

Lavand High Cabinet, Wooden Door

Lavand Mobile Pedestal

Lavand Side Cabinet

Locker 1 Column 1 Compartment

Locker 1 Column 2 Compartment

Locker 1 Column 4 Compartment

Locker 1 Column 6 Compartment

Locker 3 Column 12 Compartment

Locker 3 Column 18 Compartment

Low Cabinet Sliding Door

Qty

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Rate

1,350.00

990.00

1,350.00

1,099.00

350.00

475.00

675.00

790.00

890.00

1,250.00

2,850.00

3,200.00

650.00

|[Pm2z/2¢ 2425 A

APPROVED

GOVERNMENT TENDERS BOARD

Amount

1,350.00

990.00

1,350.00

1,099.00

350.00

475.00

675.00

790.00

890.00

1,250.00

2,850.00

3,200.00

650.00




APPROVED

GOVERNMENT TENDERS BOARI )

Fm222¢ 234(25 A

# Item & Description Qty Rate Amount
108 Manual Compacta 4 Bay 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00
109 Manual Compacta 6 Bay 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
110 Manual Compacta 8 Bay 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00
111 Metal File Rack 1.00 785.00 785.00
112 Metal Folding Filing 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
113 Metal Full Height Cabinet 1.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
114 Metal Mobile Pedestal 1.00 385.00 385.00
115 Metal Top & Bottom Cabinet 2-Door 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
116 Mobile Pedestal 2-Drawer 1.00 400.00 400.00
117 Mobile Pedestal 3-Drawer 1.00 460.00 460.00
118 Mobile Pedestal Top & Castor 1.00 460.00 460.00
119 Newspaper & Magazine Rack 1.00 2,300.00 2,300.00

120 Rubi Bookcase 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00



121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Item & Description

RV Fixed Pedestal

Tambour Unit Cabinet

Utility Rack

A3 Magnetic Whiteboard

A4 Magnetic Whiteboard

Economical Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser

Foam Notice Board

Magnetic Whiteboard

Magnetic Whiteboard Flipchart

Magnetic Whiteboard Stand Multi-Size

White Board Duster

2 Way Workstation- Partition & Fixed Pedestal

4 Way Work Station- Partition w/ 2-Drawer
Fixed Pedestal

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

APPROVED

GOVERNMENT TENDERS

|Pm2zjac 23(4l25 A

400.00

700.00

400.00

30.00

200.00

30.00

200.00

300.00

600.00

800.00

5.00

500.00

800.00

BOARD

400.00

700.00

400.00

30.00

200.00

30.00

200.00

300.00

600.00

800.00

5.00

500.00

800.00





