



#	ltem & D	escription	Qty	Rate	Amount
		performance and productivity. This chair comes with a 7-year warranty. Polished Chrome or Powder coated Epoxy base with heavy duty castors.			
6		Bungee Cord Visitors Chair Mid Back	1.00	680.00	680.00
7		Bungee Visitor Chair ROBIN- Visitor chair Brochure attached	1.00	475.00	475.00
8		Conference Chair SONOMA brochure with details attached Fabric or PU chair with chrome base	1.00	680.00	680.00
9		Drafting Chair Sturdy design with added back support, KADEN is ideal for practically any sideways or forward-leaning tasks. KADA brochure attached	1.00	680.00	680.00
10		Executive Chair Alu Base SONOMA brochure with details attached	1.00	680.00	680.00
11		Executive Chair Chrome Base SONOMA brochure with details attached	1.00	680.00	680.00
12		Executive Chair Head Rest & Chrome Base ZENIT brochure attached 2 directional head rest /4 directional arm rest A breathable polyester mesh suspension allows improved ventilation. Permanent contact lumbar support provides all time support on user lumbar.	1.00	875.00	875.00
13		Executive Chair Recliner ZENITH brochure attached refer above description	1.00	875.00	875.00
14		Executive Mesh Chair ZENITH brochure attached refer above description	1.00	875.00	875.00
15		Executive Visitors Arm Chair ROBIN brochure attached with details	1.00	475.00	475.00



#	Item & D	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
16		H/Back Mesh Chair Adj H-Rest TUNE has height adjustable back and adjustable lumbar pressure to ensure precise support for every spinal curve. brochure with details attached	1.00	605.00	605.00
17		H/Back PVC Chair Chrome Base & Armrest FULKRUM features a ventilating mesh back, a precision-adjustable lumbar pad, and a synchronized mechanism designed for optimal comfort and efficiency. Brochure attached with details	1.00	685.00	685.00
18	*	High Back Bungee Cord Chair, Chrome Base WAU-Elastomer. We are offering the WAU Elastomer in lieu of the Bungee chair because it has many features and health-conscious benefits which enhances performance and productivity. This chair comes with a 7-year warranty. Polished Chrome or Powder coated Epoxy base with heavy duty castors.	1.00	750.00	750.00
19		High Back Chair Aluminum Base Tune brochure with details attached TUNE has height adjustable back and adjustable lumbar pressure to ensure precise support for every spinal curve.	1.00	550.00	550.00
20		High Back Chair As above- Tune Brochure	1.00	570.00	570.00
21		High Back Fabric Chair Aluminium As above- Tune Brochure	1.00	570.00	570.00
22		High Back Mesh Chair As above- Tune Brochure	1.00	570.00	570.00
23	Low-back 096 5H B30 N2	L/Back PVC Chair Chrome Base Tune Chair - Brochure attached	1.00	500.00	500.00
24		Low Back Chair Black As Above	1.00	500.00	500.00
25		Low Back Chair Black Fabric, Chrome Base As above	1.00	500.00	500.00



#	Item & D	escription	Qty	Rate	Amount
26		Low Back Chair Black PVC, Chrome Base As above	1.00	500.00	500.00
27		Low Back Leather Chair Chrome Base Sonoma full leather low back chair	1.00	880.00	880.00
28	Low-back 096 51 830 N2	Low Back Mesh Chair Black Tune low back- brochure attached with details	1.00	500.00	500.00
29		M/Back Mesh Chair Chrome Armrest & Base Tune Mid Back- Brochure attached with details	1.00	550.00	550.00
30		Medium Back Chair Aluminum Base Refer to above	1.00	520.00	520.00
31		Medium Back Mesh Chair Refer to above	1.00	520.00	520.00
32	Low-back 096 5H B30 N2	Office Basics Low Back Mesh Chair Tune low back chair- brochure attached	1.00	500.00	500.00
33		Plywood Chair Mata has proven its comfort, durability and design appeal. The 4 leg and reverse cantilever leg versions are stackable and is great for any general multipurpose seating. MATA brochure attached	1.00	166.00	166.00
34		Plywood Stackable Chair MATA as above	1.00	166.00	166.00
35	A	Plywood Stackable Chair w/ Padded Seat Fila is a multi-purpose chair suited for hotel, convention, banquet and event seating. It is ideal for setting up large numbers of seats and quickly storing them away after the event. FILA brochure attached	1.00	180.00	180.00
36		Reception Counter COLOUR BOARD RECEPTION Made from premium boards and german Hafele hardware with Mobile Pedestal 1800mm long unit.	1.00	1,850.00	1,850.00



#	Item & De	escription	Qty	Rate	Amount
37		Reception Counter Semi Circle COLOUR BOARD RECEPTION Made from premium boards and German Hafele hardware with Mobile Pedestal 1800mm long unit. Semi-circle or round	1.00	2,350.00	2,350.00
38		Secretarial Side Chair Chrome Base TUNE brochure attached	1.00	590.00	590.00
39		Stack Chair PVC FILA brochure attached Polypropylene chairs	1.00	188.00	188.00
40		Stackable Chair FILA as above	1.00	188.00	188.00
41		Stackable Visitors Chair LAPIS upholstered seat brochure with details attached	1.00	285.00	285.00
42		Stackable Visitors Chair Metal Frame Black Fabric Lapis is a multi-purpose seating with high-density stacking capability. Up to 40 chairs per sq m. can be stacked to save storage space. Its ultra-thin profile to enable dense stacking and visually displays. Lapis' lightness and modern clean lines.	1.00	188.00	188.00
43		Typist Chair Low Back Tune low back brochure with details attached	1.00	500.00	500.00
44		Typist Chair Mid Back Tune mid back chair	1.00	550.00	550.00
45		Visitors ArmChair Robin Visitors Armchair Brochure attached	1.00	475.00	475.00
46		Visitors Arm Chair Mesh Back As above. Robin brochure attached	1.00	475.00	475.00
47		Visitors Chair 3-Seater Turini chair system with polypropylene seat. Made from casted aluminum. Refer specification and brochure.	1.00	1,260.00	1,260.00



#	Item & De	escription	Qty	Rate	Amount
48		Visitors Chair 4-Seater Turini chair system with polypropylene seat. Made from casted aluminum. Refer specification and brochure.	1.00	1,860.00	1,860.00
49		Visitors PVC Chair Fila is a multi-purpose chair suited for hotel, convention, banquet and event seating. It is ideal for setting up large numbers of seats and quickly sorting them away after events. Specification brochure attached	1.00	188.00	188.00
50		Visitors Side Chair As above. Fila brochure attached for reference	1.00	188.00	188.00
51		Wooden Stackable Chair As above. Fila brochure attached for reference	1.00	188.00	188.00
52		2 Way Workstation with Lower Cabinet Spike 2-way workstation with cabinet. Armed with a variety of shape shifting tricks, Spike is highly adaptable to your office customization needs. Specially designed tubular legs. Specifications attached on the Desk Elements brochure	1.00	2,880.00	2,880.00
53		2 Way Workstation, Partition & Fixed Pedestal As above. Pls refer specifications attached on Desk Elements brochure	1.00	2,880.00	2,880.00
54	F	4 Way Work Station Partition w/ 2-Drawer Fixed Pedestal As above. Please refer specifications attached on Desk Elements brochure	1.00	3,950.00	3,950.00
55		4 Way Workstation with 4 Mobile Pedestals As above. Please refer specifications attached on Desk Elements brochure	1.00	4,250.00	4,250.00
56		4 Way Workstation with Metal Legs, Lower Cabinet As above. Please refer specifications attached on Desk Elements brochure	1.00	3,995.00	3,995.00
57		4-Way Workstation As above. Please refer specifications attached on Desk Elements brochure	1.00	3,995.00	3,995.00
58		Banquet Table	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00



#	Item & De	escription	Qty	Rate	Amount
59		Computer Study Table	1.00	899.00	899.00
60		Conference Table 1 The meeting table which comes in metal square leg and MFC (Melamine Face Chipboard) top finishes and complemented by flat edge, proposes a simple and clean-cut lines design which well suited to both traditional and contemporary boardroom. A wire riser which placed underneath the meeting table keeps the wire management neatly	1.00	1,950.00	1,950.00
61		Drafting Table	1.00	1,580.00	1,580.00
62		Ergonomic Table Level-Up is an electrical height adjustment workstation that is ideal for sit-to-stand working style to support different work task. You may switch to your desired desk height by making it move up and down smoothly and soundlessly with a smart controller. Level-Up is easy for you to have a healthy range of working posture throughout a day.	1.00	1,880.00	1,880.00
63		Executive Set (Table, Side Return, Pedestal) Walnut Worktop Color: Walnut Cabinet Color: Walnut Design creates individual working space and space saving functionality.	1.00	2,450.00	2,450.00
64		Flora Study Desk	1.00	705.00	705.00
65	77	Foldable Desk MASA - With its simple folding mechanism and mobility, Masa is up to the task for a highly dynamic and ever-changing environment.	1.00	675.00	675.00
66		FrameWork 4 Way Workstation As per spike brochure attached	1.00	2,350.00	2,350.00
67		Half Round Connection Top As per desk element brochure attached	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
68		Lavand Office Table As per desk element brochure attached	1.00	899.00	899.00



# I t	tem & Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
69	Master Writing Table, 3 Drawers Beech	1.00	1,550.00	1,550.00
70	Master Writing Table, 6 Drawers Beech	1.00	2,055.00	2,055.00
71	Metal Table, 3 Drawer Fixed Pedestal	1.00	1,550.00	1,550.00
72	Office Desk	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
73	Oval Conference Table with Metal Legs	1.00	1,680.00	1,680.00
74	Rectangular Conference Table with Metal Legs	1.00	1,580.00	1,580.00
75	Round Meeting Table	1.00	890.00	890.00
76	RV Series Con/Top w/ M-Leg	1.00	0.01	0.01
77	School Desk GROME Heavy Duty Polypropelene tables with the cub-under desk storage tablet holder.	1.00	265.00	265.00
78	Side Return	1.00	650.00	650.00
79	Side Return Pedestal	1.00	675.00	675.00
80	Working Desk	1.00	875.00	875.00
81	Writing Table with Metal Legs	1.00	750.00	750.00



#	Item & Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
82	6 Compartment Blocked Locker	1.00	1,099.00	1,099.00
83	Boltless Rack w/ 5 Shelves	1.00	890.00	890.00
84	Book Case Weng	1.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
85	Flexi Bookshelf	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
86	Flexi Utility Box	1.00	1,550.00	1,550.00
87	Filing Cabinet 2 Drawer METAL Filing Cabinet.	1.00	552.00	552.00
88	Filing Cabinet 3 Drawer	1.00	1,099.00	1,099.00
89	Filing Cabinet 4 Drawer	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
90	Fixed Pedestal	1.00	320.00	320.00
91	Full Height Cupboard, 6 Shelves	1.00	1,550.00	1,550.00
92	High Cabinet Bottom Swing Door	1.00	1,880.00	1,880.00
93	High Cabinet Open She l f	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
94	High Cabinet, Glass Door	1.00	2,650.00	2,650.00



#	Item & Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
95	High Cabinet, Wooden Door	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
96	Lavand High Cabinet She l ve	1.00	990.00	990.00
97	Lavand High Cabinet, Glass Door	1.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
98	Lavand High Cabinet, Wooden Door	1.00	1,099.00	1,099.00
99	Lavand Mobile Pedestal	1.00	350.00	350.00
100	Lavand Side Cabinet	1.00	475.00	475.00
101	Locker 1 Column 1 Compartment	1.00	675.00	675.00
102	Locker 1 Column 2 Compartment	1.00	790.00	790.00
103	Locker 1 Column 4 Compartment	1.00	890.00	890.00
104	Locker 1 Column 6 Compartment	1.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
105	Locker 3 Column 12 Compartment	1.00	2,850.00	2,850.00
106	Locker 3 Column 18 Compartment	1.00	3,200.00	3,200.00
107	Low Cabinet Sliding Door	1.00	650.00	650.00



108				
	Manual Compacta 4 Bay	1.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
109	Manual Compacta 6 Bay	1.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
110	Manual Compacta 8 Bay	1.00	9,500.00	9,500.00
111	Metal File Rack	1.00	785.00	785.00
112	Metal Folding Filing	1.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
113	Metal Full Height Cabinet	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
114	Metal Mobile Pedestal	1.00	385.00	385.00
115	Metal Top & Bottom Cabinet 2-Door	1.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
116	Mobile Pedestal 2-Drawer	1.00	400.00	400.00
117	Mobile Pedestal 3-Drawer	1.00	460.00	460.00
118	Mobile Pedestal Top & Castor	1.00	460.00	460.00
119	Newspaper & Magazine Rack	1.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
120	Rubi Bookcase	1.00	1,200.00	1,200.00

APPROVED	
GOVERNMENT TENDERS BOARD	
Fm22/25 23/4/25 /	~

#	Item & Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
121	RV Fixed Pedestal	1.00	400.00	400.00
122	Tambour Unit Cabinet	1.00	700.00	700.00
123	Utility Rack	1.00	400.00	400.00
124	A3 Magnetic Whiteboard	1.00	30.00	30.00
125	A4 Magnetic Whiteboard	1.00	200.00	200.00
126	Economical Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser	1.00	30.00	30.00
127	Foam Notice Board	1.00	200.00	200.00
128	Magnetic Whiteboard	1.00	300.00	300.00
129	Magnetic Whiteboard Flipchart	1.00	600.00	600.00
130	Magnetic Whiteboard Stand Multi-Size	1.00	800.00	800.00
131	White Board Duster	1.00	5.00	5.00
132	2 Way Workstation- Partition & Fixed Pedestal	1.00	500.00	500.00
133	4 Way Work Station- Partition w/ 2-Drawer Fixed Pedestal	1.00	800.00	800.00
	Fixed Pedestal			